
Staines Elmsleigh Bus Station 0630 0700 0720 0800 0845 0915 0945

th
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til

1415 1445 1445 1515 1445 1545 1615 1645 1715 1745 1845 1945 2135
Laleham All Saints Church 0637 0707 0729 0809 0852 0922 0951 21 51 1421 1452 1452 1522 1452 1552 1622 1652 1722 1752 1851 1951 2141
Shepperton Green The Bull 0643 0713 0736 0816 0858 0928 0956 26 56 1426 1458 1458 1528 1458 1558 1628 1658 1728 1758 1855 1955 2145
Shepperton Station Approach 0555 0646 0716 0740 0820 0901 0931 0959 29 59 1429 1501 1501 1531 1501 1601 1631 1701 1731 1801 1857 1957 2147
Walton on Thames The Bear 0603 0657 0725 0752 0832 0910 0940 1006 36 06 1436 1510 q 1540 1510 1610 1640 1710 1740 1810 1903 2003 2153
Walton on Thames rail station 0610 0705 0802 0918 1013 13 1518 1522 1518 1618 1718 1748 1818 1908 2008 2158
Hersham The Green 0616 0713 0811 0926 1019 19 1526 1530 1526 1626 1726 1756 1826 1913 2013 2203
Hersham Barley Mow 0618 0716 0814 0929 1022 22 1529 1533 1529 1629 1729 1759 1829 1915 2015 2205
Esher Civic Centre 0623 0726 0826 0934 1028 28 1534 1539 1534 1634 1734 1804 1834 1918 2018 2208
Portsmouth Road Scilly Isles 0627 0730 0833 0938 1032 32 1538 1543 1538 1638 1738 1808 1838 1921 2021 2211
Thames Ditton Thorkhill Road 0633 0736 0842 0944 1038 38 1544 1549 1544 1644 1744 1814 1844 1923 2023 2213
Kingston Cromwell Road Bus Station 0644 0747 0856 0955 1049 49 1555 1600 1555 1655 1755 1825 1855 1930 2030 2220

route number 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458

458458 Staines • Shepperton • Walton on Thames • Kingston
Mondays to Fridays  except public holidays

runs during Surrey school holidays

Saturdays Sundays & most public holidays*

Staines Elmsleigh Bus Station 0645 0745 0815 0845
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15 45
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til

1615 1645 1715 1745 1845 1945 2135
Laleham All Saints Church 0652 0752 0822 0852 22 52 1622 1652 1722 1752 1851 1951 2141
Shepperton Green The Bull 0658 0758 0828 0858 28 58 1628 1658 1728 1758 1855 1955 2145
Shepperton Station Approach 0701 0801 0831 0901 31 01 1631 1701 1731 1801 1857 1957 2147
Walton on Thames The Bear 0712 0812 0840 0912 40 12 1640 1712 1742 1812 1903 2003 2153
Walton on Thames rail station 0719 0819 0919 19 1719 1749 1819 1909 2009 2159
Hersham The Green 0723 0823 0923 23 1723 1753 1823 1912 2012 2202
Hersham Barley Mow 0726 0826 0926 26 1726 1756 1826 1914 2014 2204
Esher Civic Centre 0731 0831 0931 31 1731 1801 1831 1918 2018 2208
Portsmouth Road Scilly Isles 0735 0835 0935 35 1735 1805 1835 1920 2020 2210
Thames Ditton Thorkhill Road 0739 0839 0939 39 1739 1809 1839 1923 2023 2213
Kingston Cromwell Road Bus Station 0750 0850 0950 50 1750 1820 1850 1930 2030 2220

route number 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458
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1725 1840
0831 31 1731 1846
0836 36 1736 1851
0838 38 1738 1853

0743 0843 43 1743 1858
0748 0848 48 1748
0753 0853 53 1753
0755 0855 55 1755
0800 0900 00 1800
0804 0904 04 1804
0810 0910 10 1810
0821 0921 21 1821

458 458 458 458 458

runs on Surrey school days - also serves Walton on Thames Church Street at 1510 and Ambleside Avenue at 1517

*Please check our website for full details 



458458 Kingston • Walton on Thames • Shepperton • Staines
Mondays to Fridays  except public holidays

Kingston Cromwell Road Bus Station 0700 0700 0815 0920

th
en

 at
  th

es
e m

in
s

20

un
til

1520 1620 1720 1810 1840 1910 1940 2040 2230
Thames Ditton Thorkhill Road 0715 0715 0830 0935 35 1535 1635 1735 1820 1850 1917 1947 2047 2237
Portsmouth Road Scilly Isles 0720 0720 0835 0940 40 1540 1640 1740 1823 1853 1919 1949 2049 2239
Esher Civic Centre 0726 0726 0841 0946 46 1546 1646 1746 1827 1857 1922 1952 2052 2242
Hersham Barley Mow 0731 0731 0846 0951 51 1551 1651 1751 1831 1901 1926 1956 2056 2246
Hersham The Green 0734 0734 0849 0954 54 1554 1654 1754 1836 1905 1930 2000 2100 2250
Walton on Thames rail station 0742 0742 0857 1002 02 1602 1702 1802 1843 1910 1935 1005 2105 2255
Walton on Thames Hepworth Way 0630 0650 0730 0750 0755 0840 0910 0945 1015 1045 15 45 1615 1645 1715 1815 1851 1915 1940 2010 2110 2300
Shepperton Station Approach 0639 0659 0739 0759 0804 0849 0919 0952 1022 1052 22 52 1624 1654 1724 1824 1858 1920 1945 2015 2115
Shepperton Green The Bull 0642 0702 0742 0803 0809 0853 0922 0955 1025 1055 25 55 1627 1657 1727 1827 1901 1922 1947 2017 2117
Laleham All Saints Church 0648 0708 0748 0810 0816 0900 0928 1001 1031 1101 31 01 1633 1703 1733 1833 1905 1926 1951 2021 2121
Staines Elmsleigh Bus Station 0655 0715 0755 0819 0825 0909 0935 1008 1038 1108 38 08 1640 1710 1740 1840 1909 1930 1955 2025 2125

route number 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458

runs during Surrey school holidays

Saturdays Sundays & most public holidays*

Kingston Cromwell Road Bus Station 0820
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1620 1720 1810 1840 1910 1940 2040 2230
Thames Ditton Thorkhill Road 0835 35 1635 1735 1820 1850 1917 1947 2047 2237
Portsmouth Road Scilly Isles 0840 40 1640 1740 1823 1853 1919 1949 2049 2239
Esher Civic Centre 0846 46 1646 1746 1827 1857 1922 1952 2052 2242
Hersham Barley Mow 0851 51 1651 1751 1831 1901 1926 1956 2056 2246
Hersham The Green 0854 54 1654 1754 1836 1905 1930 2000 2100 2250
Walton on Thames rail station 0902 02 1702 1802 1843 1910 1935 2005 2105 2255
Walton on Thames Hepworth Way 0745 0815 0845 0915 0945 15 45 1715 1815 1851 1915 1940 2010 2110 2300
Shepperton Station Approach 0754 0824 0854 0924 0954 24 54 1724 1824 1858 1920 1945 2015 2115
Shepperton Green The Bull 0757 0827 0857 0927 0957 27 57 1727 1827 1901 1922 1947 2017 2117
Laleham All Saints Church 0803 0833 0903 0933 1003 33 03 1733 1833 1905 1926 1951 2021 2121
Staines Elmsleigh Bus Station 0810 0840 0910 0940 1010 40 10 1740 1840 1909 1930 1955 2025 2125

route number 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458
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1730 1830
0843 43 1743 1843
0846 46 1746 1846
0850 50 1750 1850
0854 54 1754 1854
0859 59 1759 1859
0904 04 1804 1904

0800 0911 11 1811 1911
0806 0917 17 1817
0808 0919 19 1819
0813 0924 24 1824
0820 0931 31 1831

458 458 458 458 458

runs on Surrey school days - also serves Ambleside Avenue at 0748

*Please check our website for full details 


